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The place from Waterford Twp offers 73 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $7.6.
The local Burger King finds itself caught in a whirlwind of mixed reviews. While some patrons express
disappointment over unfavorable management practices and unclean conditions, others commend the staff for
their dedication amidst challenges, such as understaffing. Complaints arise about inconsistent service, restrictive
policies, and unsatisfactory food handling. However, there are also positive notes regarding the deliciousness of
the food and the restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction, particularly as it remains one of the few late-
night options in the area. Ultimately, guests are met with a spectrum of experiences, reflecting both issues and
efforts at improvement.
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Main Courses

BIG FISH SANDWICH $5.8
Sandwiches

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.1
A La Carte

8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $2.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.5
Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE $4.6
Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH $9.0
Meni Angebote

FAMILY BUNDLE $20.0
Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE $4.3
Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL $15.2
Sides

CHEESY TOTS $2.3
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

Main Course

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE

Combos

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING
MEAL

BIG KING MEAL

Single
WHOPPER JR.
DOUBLE WHOPPER

Impossible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER

King Jr. Meals

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR

MEAL
4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL

H ™
King Jr'™ Meals
HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL

Meals (Pm)

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

Dessert

HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE

$7.1
$4.2

$12.0

$10.1

$3.8
$8.4

$12.2
$7.3

$5.2

$5.0

$4.6
$5.0

$12.5

$12.5

$2.3
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CHOCOLATE SHAKE
SOFT SERVE CUP

Family Bundles

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER

BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER

FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC

Burger

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
TRIPLE WHOPPER

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Side Dishes

JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES
ONION RINGS

4PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES
8PC JALAPENO CHEDDAR BITES

Burgers
BIG KING
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE
ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN

Popular Iltems

SINGLE SOURDOUGH
KING

DOUBLE SOURDOUGH
KING

$4.3
$1.2

$15.0
$15.0

$30.0

$3.7
$10.3
$4.3
$3.3

$2.7
$3.5
$2.1
$3.8

$5.1
$6.5

$7.6

$6.5

$7.0

$8.3

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS
9PC CHICKEN FRIES

Meals

9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL
HERSHEY' S SUNDAE PIE

16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY
CHICKEN MEAL

Combo Meals

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH
MEAL

WHOPPER MEAL

BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL

BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL
WHOPPER JR. MEAL

Beverages

FAT FREE MILK

CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE
FROZEN WHAT THE FANTA

BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE
PURIFIED WATER

FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY
FROZEN COKE
CLASSIC OREO SHAKE

A La Carte (Pm)

SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON

WHOPPER MEAL

$4.6
$4.1

$9.0
$2.3
$11.3
$9.0

$11.3

$11.3

$11.1

$11.5
$14.0
$13.4
$10.7

$8.8

$1.9
$1.9
$3.5

$1.8

$3.5
$3.5
$4.6

$13.4
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SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK

MEAL $12.2 ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN 376

SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE $8.6 SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON $8.6

WHOPPER ) WHOPPER )

SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER $7.4 SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE $13.4
WHOPPER MEAL )

3402 Elizabeth Lake Rd, Opening Hours:

Waterford Twp, United States Monday 07:00 -21:00

Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -22:00
Made with Menu Saturday 07:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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