



https://menuweb.menu
3402 Elizabeth Lake Rd, Waterford Twp, United States
+12486822494,+12482346384 - https://bk.com

The place from Waterford Twp offers **73** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$7.6. The local Burger King finds itself caught in a whirlwind of mixed reviews. While some patrons express disappointment over unfavorable management practices and unclean conditions, others commend the staff for their dedication amidst challenges, such as understaffing. Complaints arise about inconsistent service, restrictive policies, and unsatisfactory food handling. However, there are also positive notes regarding the deliciousness of the food and the restaurant's commitment to customer satisfaction, particularly as it remains one of the few latenight options in the area. Ultimately, guests are met with a spectrum of experiences, reflecting both issues and efforts at improvement.

BURGER

Main Courses		Main Course	
BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$5.8	SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING	\$7.1
		WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE	\$4.2
Sandwiches		•	
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.1	Combos	
A La Carte		SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$12.0
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$2.3	BIG KING MEAL	\$10.1
Starters & Salads		Single	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	WHOPPER JR.	\$3.8
		DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$8.4
Drinks		lman a a a ibla	
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$4.6	Impossible	
_		IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$12.2
Beef		IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$7.3
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$9.0	King Jr. Meals	
Menü Angebote		DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING J MEAL	R \$5.2
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$20.0	4PC NUGGET KING JR MEAL	\$5.0
Milkshakes		King Jr™ Meals	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.3	HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$4.6
-		CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL	\$5.0
Beef Meals			40.0
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.2	Meals (Pm)	
Sides		BK BACON AND SWISS CHEESE ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.5
CHEESY TOTS	\$2.3	BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$12.5
These Types Of Dishes		Dessert	
Are Being Served		HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.3
BURGER			

	CHUCULATE SHAKE	54.5	10PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$4.0
	SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.2	9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$4.1
			Meals	
Family	Bundles		9PC CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$9.0
BUILD YOU	JR OWN MEAL CRAVER	\$15.0	HERSHEY' S SUNDAE PIE	\$2.3
	JR OWN MEAL SUPER	\$15.0	16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$11.3
SAVER	ND = 01 40010	•	8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL	\$9.0
_	NDLE CLASSIC	\$30.0	BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL	\$11.3
Burger			BK SPICY ROYAL CRISPY	\$11.3
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER	\$3.7	CHICKEN MEAL	,
TRIPLE WE	IOPPER	\$10.3	Combo Meals	
BACON DO	OUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$4.3	ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	
BACON CH	IEESEBURGER	\$3.3	MEAL	\$11.1
Side Di	ichoc		WHOPPER MEAL	\$11.5
			BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL	\$14.0
	CHEDDAR BITES	\$2.7	DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.4
ONION RIN		\$3.5	BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL	\$10.7
4PC JALAF	PENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$2.1	WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$8.8
8PC JALAF	PENO CHEDDAR BITES	\$3.8	_	
Purgor	0		Beverages	
Burger	3		FAT FREE MILK	\$1.9
BIG KING		\$5.1	CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE	\$1.9
	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.5	FROZEN WHAT THE FANTA	\$3.5
	I AND SWISS CHEESE ISPY CHICKEN	\$7.6	BOTTLED NESTLÉ PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER	\$1.8
BK SPICY I	ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.5	FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY	\$3.5
Donula	r Itama		FROZEN COKE	\$3.5
ropula	ır Items		CLASSIC OREO SHAKE	\$4.6
SINGLE SOURDOUGH KING	\$7.0			
DOUBLE SOURDOUGH KING	40. C	A La Carte (Pm)		
	\$8.3	SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.4	

SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER MEAL	\$12.2	BBQ BACON AND CHEESE BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.6
SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$8.6	SOUTHWEST IMPOSSIBLE BACON WHOPPER	\$8.6
SOUTHWEST BACON WHOPPER	\$7.4	SOUTHWEST BACON DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.4

Burger King

3402 Elizabeth Lake Rd, Waterford Twp, United States Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -22:00 Saturday 07:00 -22:00 Sunday 07:00 -21:00

Made with Menu